r. U. BUX 32/Y
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERZTOR J. I. O'Neill, Jr. ADDRESS P. O. Box 2840, Midland, TX 79702

LEASE NAME Jackson WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION 1980'FSL & 660'FWL, Section 5, T-19-S, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
446 1 7.78 7.78
980 1/4 2.33 10.11
1445 1/4 2.03 12.14
1845 1/4 1.75 13.89
2347 1/4 2.19 16.08
2874 1/2 4.60 20.68
3398 1 9.14 29.82
4000 3/4 7.88 37.70
4510 3/4 6.68 44.38
5003 3/4 6.45 50.83
5497 3/4 6.47 57.30
5993 1 ' 8.66 65.96
6177 3/4 2.41 68.37
6677 3/4 6.55 74.92
7225 3/4 7.17 82.09
7784 1 1/4 12.20 94.29
8274 3 25.65 119.94
8475 4 14.02 133.96
8631 4 3/4 12.92 146.88
8682 4 172 4.00 150.88
8745 4 4.39 155,27
8807 4 1/2 4.86 160.13
8867 4 1/2 4.71 164.84
8962 4 6.63 171.47
9056 4 3/4 7.78 179.25
9149 4 3/4 7.70 186.95
9239 4 3/4 7.45 194.40
9433 4 1/4 14.38 208.78
9640 4 14.44 223.22
9934 3 3/4 19.23 242.45
10,158 3 11.72 254.17
10,900 1 1/2 19.43 273.60

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my

knowledge and belief.
l LANDIS fRILLING COg;ANY
%ntracts

TIT%E/’Vice Presié

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appecared Gary W. Chappell‘ . known to me to be
the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making deOSltl?n{ under ocath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opcrator of the well identified above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

Cnmeta. .S

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

true vertical whatsoever.

Sborn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 17th day of August ,1982.

Mi/ __

Notary Public in and r the
County of Midland. Texas




